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Date Class Subject Start Time Stop Time

Tue, 10-05-22 8 Science 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

Wed, 11-05-22 8 History 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

Thu, 12-05-22 8 Geography 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

Fri, 13-05-22 8 Urdu 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

8 Islamic Studies 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

8 ICT Practical 10:30 AM 12:00 PM

Tue, 17-05-22 8 English Paper 1 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

Wed, 18-05-22 8 Math 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

Thu, 19-05-22 8 English Paper 2 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

School will remain closed for Eid Holidays from Friday, 29th April and re-open as follows:

Nursery - KG - Classes will resume from 9th of May

Grades 1,2,3,4,6,7,8: Exams start 10th of May

Grade 5 : Exams start 11th of May

Grades 9 - 10: Exams start 9th of May

End of Term Party (Nursery to Grade 8 ) on Friday, 20th May 2022.

Mon, 16-05-22

FINAL EXAM TIME TABLE MAY 2022 (GRADE 8) REVISED

● There will be no lessons during the final exams and students must be picked up on time.

● Children must arrive to school at 8:00 AM in full uniform with all relevant stationary in a transparent case.

● Late comers will not be given any extra time.

● Please check the school's website for futher details regarding farewell, report day, etc www.isk.edu.pk


